
4-H Foundation of New Hampshire 
Board of Directors 2015-2016 

*Denotes preferred location for 4-H phone calls 

Chair 
Regina Smick-Attisano (2018) 
rsa@unh.edu 
UNH Thompson School of Applied Science 
147 Cole Hall, 291 Mast Road 
Durham, NH 03824 
*Cell: 603-781-9404 
W: 603-862-1025; H: 603-659-8293 
 
Secretary 
Kate Thomas (2018) 
K8xanthus@mac.com 
105 Cady Lane 
Spofford, NH 03462 
H: 603-363-2008 (after 7 pm) 
Cell: 603-903-5378 (day); W: 800-998-0073 
 

Vice-Chair 
Todd Hammond (2016) 
tmhammond@sprynet.com 
101 Short Falls Rd 
Chichester,  NH  03258 
H: 603-798-3922 
Cell:  603-496-6535 
 
Wendy Brock (ex-officio) 
wendy.brock@unh.edu 
Executive Director, 4-H Foundation of NH 
UNH Cooperative Extension 
Moiles House, 180 Main Street 
Durham, NH 03824 
H: 603 841-5155  *W: 603 862-2187 
Fax: 603-862-2157 

David Bishop (2017) 
david.bishop@farmcrediteast.com 
22 Grafton Drive 
Bedford, NH 03110 
H: 603 471-0981  *W: 603 472-3554 
Cell: 603 759-9830 
 
Rolf Carlson (2016) 
rcarlson@stonyfield.com  
6 High Meadow Lane 
Amherst, NH 03031 
H: 603 673-7323  Cell: 603 703-1884 
 
T. Lindsay D'Anna (2016) 
34 Richardson Road  
Milford, NH 03055 
W: 603-290-5824  Cell: 603-545-8858 
thomas.d_anna@casella.com 
 
Emily Gibson(2017) 
Pinksheep4@comcast.net 
ekehg@comcast.net 
31 Cartland Rd 
Lee, NH  03861 
H: 603-659-8098 
Cell:  603-706-8330 
 
Taylor Paquette (2016) 
taylor.f.paquette@gmail.com 
65 Old Amherst Road 
Mont Vernon, NH 03057 
H: 603-864-9547 
 
 
 

Charles Powell (2018) 
cpowell@devinemillimet.com 
111 Amherst St 
Manchester,  NH  03101 
603-695-8736 
 
Jon Ring (2017) 
jring@jonesandbeach.com 
71 Park Street 
Exeter, NH 03833 
*W: 603 772-4746 
Cell: 603 765-2271 
 
Chris Streeter (2018) 
christopher.streeter@kngfeed.com 
76 Antrim Road 
Hancock, NH 03449 
W: 603-525-3361 
Cell: 603-496-0957 
 
Stephen Wheeler (2017) 
swheeler@dyn.com 
204 Hoit Road 
Concord, NH 03301 
H: 603-228-7433 
Cell: 603-568-1477 
 

Vacant (2018) 
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